FxPro

Trade Like a Pro

Financial Instruments

Forex Majors

Forex Minors

For Professional clients

Spot Metals (Gold, Silver, Platinum and Palladium)

Spot Base Metals (Aluminium, Copper, Lead & Zinc)

Spot Index Major

Spot Index Minors
Futures of Indices
Energy Spot

Futures of Energies
Futures on Commodities
All Shares

Cryptos

FX Majors

Lots

0-2

2.01-5
5.01-10
10.01-20
20.01-35
35.01-60
60.01-95
95.01-150
150.01-275
275.01-500
500+

Spot Major Indices

Lots

0.01-25
25.01-50
50.01-100
100.01-150
150.01-300
300.01-500
500.01-1000
1000.01-1500
1500.01-2000
2000.01-2500
2500+

FX Minors

Lots

0-150
150.01-200
200.01-300
300.01-500
500+

Spot Metals GOLD

Lots

0.01-0.5
0.51-1.5
1.51-3
3.01-6
6.01-10
10.01-15
15.01-25
25.01-40
40.01-60
60.01-100
100.01+

Margin Requirement

0.01%
0.05%
0.10%
0.1126%
0.1429%
0.1667%
0.20%
0.50%
1.00%
2.00%
3.0303%

Margin Requirement

0.20%
0.50%
1.00%
1.50%
2.00%
4.00%
8.00%
10.00%
15.00%
20.00%
30.00%

Margin Requirement

0.20%
0.50%
1.00%
2.00%
3.33%

Margin Requirement

0.01%
0.05%
0.10%
0.1126%
0.1429%
0.1667%
0.20%
0.50%
1.00%
2.00%
3.33%

Max Leverage

1:10000
1:500
1:10000
1:40
1:500
1:100
1:50
1:200
1:200
1:50
1:25
1:20

Max Leverage

1:10000
1:2000
1:1000
1:888
1:700
1:600
1:500
1:200
1:100
1:50
1:33

Max Leverage

1:500
1:200
1:100
1:66.67
1:50
1:25
1:12.5
1:10
1:6.67
1:5
1:3.33

Max Leverage

1:500
1:200
1:100
1:50
1:33

Max Leverage

1:10000
1:2000
1:1000
1:888
1:700
1:600
1:500
1:200
1:100
1:50
1:33



